
Plan Holder List for RFP - Sludge Press Replacement Phase 1

Date Add to List Company Name Contact Name Contact Title Phone Number Email

6/8/2022
CPC Contractor Plan 
Center Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com

6/9/2022 Delta Construction
John McCarthy, 
Roman Armachain 907-771-5833

jmccarthy@deltaconstructors.net  
rarmachain@deltaconstructors.net

6/14/2022 Orion Construction
Patrick Merow, Stacey 
Goss

Estimator, Project 
Adminstrator 907-631-3550

patrickm@orionconstructioninc.com  
mailto:staceyg@orionconstructioninc.c
om

6/16/2022 Endries Pete Endries 907-398-7790 pendries@alaska.net

6/16/2022
Peninsula 
Construction Marty Oberg pencon@alaska.net

6/16/2022 Blazy Construction Randall Nelson Randall@Blazycon.com

6/16/2022 Legacy Electric legacyelectricak@gmail.com

6/7/2022 The Plans Room Melanie Anderson Mail@theplansroom.com

6/7/2022
Seattle Daily Journal 
of Commerce Chrisy Couts chrisy.martin@djc.com

6/8/2022
Builders Exchange of 
Washingtone Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com

7/11/2022 Rainproof Roofing John Birchfield 907-344-5545 jbirchfield@rainproofroofing.com

7/11/2022 Polar North Alex Bias alex@pncalaska.com


